
Month Day of Week Date of Class Class Time(s)

February Thursday 02/08/2024 9am - 1:15pm

February Saturday 02/10/2024 9am - 1:15pm

February Thursday 02/15/2024 9am - 1:15pm

February Saturday 02/17/2024 9am - 1:15pm

February Tuesday 02/20/2024 9am - 1:15pm

February Sunday 02/25/2024 9am - 1:15pm

February Monday 02/26/2024 9am - 1:15pm

March Sunday 03/03/2024 9am - 1:15pm

March Thursday 03/07/2024 9am - 1:15pm

March Monday 03/11/2024 9am - 1:15pm

March Saturday 03/16/2024 9am - 1:15pm

March Tuesday 03/19/2024 9am - 1:15pm

March Saturday 03/23/2024 9am - 1:15pm

March Monday 03/25/2024 9am - 1:15pm

March Friday 03/29/2024 9am - 1:15pm

April Thursday 04/04/2024 9am - 1:15pm

April Monday 04/08/2024 9am - 1:15pm

April Friday 04/12/2024 9am - 1:15pm

April Sunday 04/14/2024 9am - 1:15pm

April Tuesday 04/16/2024 9am - 1:15pm

April Sunday 04/21/2024 9am - 1:15pm

April Saturday 04/27/2024 9am - 1:15pm

April Monday 04/29/2024 9am - 1:15pm

NEW JERSEY PROBATIONARY DRIVER PROGRAM
Schedule of Virtual Classes




